Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

C&H Hawaiian Grill

Disclaimer
wedeliverkilleen.com charge 10%
service fee,which is not include in the
restaurant price, for more information
please visit our FAQ.

Beef/Pork

Teriyaki Beef $9.19
Grilled slices of lean & tender beef,
marinatedVer night and served in our
homemade teriyaki sauce
Hamburger Steak $9.19
Juicy hamburger patties served
with choice of gravy or our
homemade honey/teriyaki sauce.
Pork Ribs $10.93
Marinated, smoked and grilled in
Hawaiian sauce and served in our
honey/teriyaki sauce.
Kalua Pork $8.91
Smoked roasted pulled pork
served with cabbage. Most popular
Luau item. INormally cooked in a
ground oven (umu) in Hawaii.

Island favorites

Loko Moko $10.34
Juicy hamburger served with gravy
and 2 eggs
Laulau Plate $9.19

Pork wrapped with taro leaves and
steam cooked for several hours until
tender.

Katsu/Portugese Sausage Mix $9.19

Crispy breaded chicken fillets &
portugese sausage

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be

delivered in less that 40 minutes

depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS $5.46

Alohal
Chicken Plates

Marinated over night served with 2
scoops of rice & macaroni

chicken
Chicken Katsu $10.06

One of our best sellers - Crispy
breaded chicken fillets served with
our ono katsu sauce.
Hawaiian Teriyaki Chicken $9.76
A very popular choice - Grilled
boneless and skinless and marinated
chicken served in our homemade
teriyaki sauce.
Curry Katsu $9.49
Crispy breaded chicken fillets
served with our ono curry sauce.

Bu rgers
Teriyaki Burger $5.74
Juicy beef patty on toasted bun
served with fries
Mini Hamburger Steak $4.59
Juicy patty, 1 scoop rice w/ gravy
or teriyaki sauce.
Mini Loko Moko $5.74
Juicy patty, 1 scoop rice w/ gravy
or teriyaki sauce.
Mini Katsu $5.74
Crispy breaded chicken fillet, 1
scoop rice or fries.

Kids Menu
Teriyaki Chicken (Kids meal)  $4.59

Served with scoop of rice or fries.
Mini Hamburger Steak kids $4.59
meal
One juicy hamburger patty, one
scoop rice, one egg, gravy or teriyaki
sauce.
Mini Loco Moko kids meal $5.74
One juicy hamburger patty, one
scoop rice, one egg, gravy or teriyaki
sauce.
Mini Katsu $5.74
Crispy breaded chicken fillet
served with one scoop rice or french

fries.
Additional Menu Items
Salmon Burger with fries $6.89
Veggie Burger with fries $6.89
Portuguese Sausage and Eggs $6.89
Spam and Eggs $5.74
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Side Items

Laulau Side
Steam cooked taro leaves with
pork
Poke
Raw ahi marinated with shoyu,
sesami oil
Kalua Pork side
Shredded smoke cooked pork with
cabbage
Cooked Cabbage
Delicious cabbage cooked in kalua
broth
Hawaiian Rolls
Famous King s Hawaiian sweet roll
Fries
Crispy fries ordered as side dish or
as a substitute with lunch plate
Macaroni Salad (per scoop)
Ono delicious macaroni salad
served as traditional side dish with
lunch plate
Steamed Rice (per scoop)
Popular white steamed rice served
as side dish with lunch plate
Spam Musubi
A popular snack and lunch food
composed of a slice of grilled Spam
on top of a block of steamed rice,
wrapped together with nori seaweed
Egg Rolls
Deep fried pork & vegetable egg
roll
Beef Lumpia
Homemade mixture with ground
beef and vegetables and deep fried
to crispy taste
Banana Lumpia
Ripe banana coated in cinnamon
sugar, covered in lumpia wrapper
and deep fried
Extra Sauce

Specialty Items
Hawaiian Ice Cream

Beverage

Iced Tea 20 oz.
Iced Tea 24 oz.
Soda 20 oz.
Soda 24 oz.
Bottled Water
Hawaiian Sun

$6.31

$6.66

$5.51

$0.86

$0.58
$3.16

$2.01

$1.73

$2.01

$1.55

$1.55

$1.55

$0.86

$2.29

$2.13
$2.24
$2.13
$2.24
$1.67
$1.55



