

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

## **C&H Hawaiian Grill**

Jan Hawanan Jim				
<u>Disclaimer</u>	<b>FAST PASS</b>		Side Items	
wedeliverkilleen.com charge 10% service fee,which is not include in the	Never wait in line anymore! food v delivered in less that 40 minut		Laulau Side Steam cooked taro leaves with	\$6.31
restaurant price, for more information please visit our FAQ.	depending of restaurant availability food preparation time.		pork Poke Raw ahi marinated with shoyu,	\$6.66
Beef/Pork	FAST PASS	\$5.46	sesami oil Kalua Pork side	\$5.51
Teriyaki Beef \$9.19 Grilled slices of lean & tender beef.	<u>Aloha!</u>		Shredded smoke cooked pork with cabbage	ψ5.51
marinatedVer night and served in our homemade teriyaki sauce	Chicken Plates  Marinated over night served with	th 2	Cooked Cabbage  Delicious cabbage cooked in kalua	\$0.86
Hamburger Steak \$9.19  Juicy hamburger patties served	scoops of rice & macaroni		<i>broth</i> Hawaiian Rolls	\$0.58
with choice of gravy or our homemade honey/teriyaki sauce.	<u>chicken</u>	240.00	Famous King s Hawaiian sweet roll Fries	\$3.16
Pork Ribs \$10.93  Marinated, smoked and grilled in  Hawaiian sauce and served in our	Chicken Katsu  One of our best sellers - Crispy breaded chicken fillets served with	\$10.06	Crispy fries ordered as side dish or as a substitute with lunch plate	Φ0.04
honey/teriyaki sauce. Kalua Pork \$8.91 Smoked roasted pulled pork	our ono katsu sauce. Hawaiian Teriyaki Chicken A very popular choice - Grilled	\$9.76	Macaroni Salad (per scoop) Ono delicious macaroni salad served as traditional side dish with	\$2.01
served with cabbage. Most popular Luau item. INormally cooked in a ground oven (umu) in Hawaii.	boneless and skinless and marinated chicken served in our homemade teriyaki sauce.		Iunch plate Steamed Rice (per scoop) Popular white steamed rice served as side dish with lunch plate	\$1.73
Island favorites Loko Moko \$10.34 Juicy hamburger served with gravy and 2 eggs	Curry Katsu  Crispy breaded chicken fillets served with our ono curry sauce.  Burgers	\$9.49	Spam Musubi  A popular snack and lunch food composed of a slice of grilled Spam on top of a block of steamed rice,	\$2.01
Laulau Plate \$9.19  Pork wrapped with taro leaves and steam cooked for several hours until	Teriyaki Burger Juicy beef patty on toasted bun served with fries	\$5.74	wrapped together with nori seaweed Egg Rolls Deep fried pork & vegetable egg	\$1.55
tender.  Katsu/Portugese Sausage Mix \$9.19  Crispy breaded chicken fillets &	Mini Hamburger Steak Juicy patty, 1 scoop rice w/ gravy or teriyaki sauce.	\$4.59	roll  Beef Lumpia  Homemade mixture with ground beef and vegetables and deep fried	\$1.55
portugese sausage	Mini Loko Moko Juicy patty, 1 scoop rice w/ gravy or teriyaki sauce.	\$5.74	to crispy taste  Banana Lumpia  Ripe banana coated in cinnamon	\$1.55
	Mini Katsu Crispy breaded chicken fillet, 1 scoop rice or fries.	\$5.74	sugar, covered in lumpia wrapper and deep fried Extra Sauce	\$0.86
	<u>Kids Menu</u>		Specialty Items	
	Teriyaki Chicken (Kids meal) Served with scoop of rice or fries.	\$4.59	Hawaiian Ice Cream	\$2.29
	Mini Hamburger Steak kids meal	\$4.59	Beverage	<b>CO 40</b>
	One juicy hamburger patty, one scoop rice, one egg, gravy or teriyaki sauce.		Iced Tea 20 oz. Iced Tea 24 oz. Soda 20 oz.	\$2.13 \$2.24 \$2.13
	Mini Loco Moko kids meal One juicy hamburger patty, one scoop rice, one egg, gravy or teriyaki sauce	\$5.74	Soda 24 oz. Bottled Water Hawaiian Sun	\$2.24 \$1.67 \$1.55

Portuguese Sausage and Eggs \$6.89

Crispy breaded chicken fillet served with one scoop rice or french

Salmon Burger with fries

Veggie Burger with fries

Spam and Eggs

**Additional Menu Items** 

sauce. Mini Katsu

\$5.74

\$6.89

\$6.89

\$5.74